Ergebnisprotokoll

17. Elstertal-Marathon
PlzAkl Name

Total
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KieBling
Thieme
Macht
Bruhn
Neukirch
Seitz
Holletschke
Banzer
Stumpf
Kruger
Junghanns
Steinhauser
Henkel
Kruger
Henkel
Harnisch
Richter
Klenner
Rudorf
Schneider
Pommer
Gryczka
KrauRe
Ahner
Ruby
Wagner
Hafner
Losche
Zorn
Flamig
Vockler
Rosenlécher
Stumpf
Heimerl
Zink
Zimmermann
Kraus

Zorn
Bohnke
Haértel

Vorname
Max

Jens
Andreas
Mike
Christopher
Holger
Heiko
Roland
Niclas
Mario
Gerd
Martin
Marco
Silvio
Ottmar
Alexander
Hannes
Kai
Hans-Joachim
Lutz

Tilo
Volkmar
Raimund
Ralf
Daniel
Sebastian
Henry
Matthias
Hartmut
Peter
Matthias
Hans
Norman
Jonny
Steffen
Siegbert
Michael
Erhard
Rene

Denny

GJ
2000
1982
1977
1974
1994
1970
1963
1964
1998
1979
1958
1969
1972
1972
1952
1968
1969
1968
1956
1961
1972
1952
1939
1971
1980
1990
1964
1951
1950
1960
1957
1956
1969
1986
1987
1953
1970
1948
1969
1977

15 km
Verein
LV Gera
Geraer Fiichse
Laufsport Triptis
Jena
Crossen
USV Jena
FC Volketswil
X-Runners Jena
Gera
BSG Wismut Gera
Sport und Badverein Vollmershain
TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen
Heimatverein St. Gangloff
LSV Schmolin
Wiinschendorf
OTG 1902 Gera
SV Hermsdorf
Freude am Lauf
FSV Meuselwitz
ASV Wintersdorf
TRIATHLON Gera
Gera
LV Einheit Greiz
Sport- & Spielverein Chemnitz
OTG 1902 Gera

Gera

Lusaner SC 1980
OTG 1902 Gera
PSV Zeulenroda
Jena-Paradies
TRIATHLON Gera

Gera

1. SV Gera
OTG 1902 Gera
APRICUS e.V
OTG 1902 Gera
1. SV Gera

Gera

Endlauf

Akl
MU20
M35
M40
M40
M20
M45
M55
M50
M20
M35
M60
M45
M45
M45
M65
M50
M45
M50
M60
M55
M45
M65
M75
M45
M35
M20
M50
M65
M65
M55
M60
M60
M45
M30
M30
M65
M45
M70
M45
M40

LIV

alle Akl M

Leistung
00:54:41,40
00:56:18,70
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01
01
01
01
01

:00:55,70
:03:00,20
:03:07,90
:03:23,70
:03:52,40
:05:17,20
:05:59,70
:06:07,90
:06:19,40
:06:26,10
:06:31,20
:06:59,70
:07:05,20
:08:32,10
:10:14,30
:111:28,40
:12:08,40
:112:20,60
:13:32,10
114:23,40
:14:52,40
:114:53,60
:15:19,10
:117:43,90
:18:21,90
:118:44,40
:19:40,40
:119:52,60
:20:20,60
:21:15,90
:22:41,40
:23:07,90
:23:28,40
:25:08,60
:26:28,40
:127:34,40
:28:33,60
:128:44,40
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17. Elstertal-Marathon 15 km Endlauf alle Akl M
Total PlzAkl Name Vorname GJ Verein Akl Leistung
41 2 Quandt Riidiger 1945 Lusaner SC 1980 M70 01:29:31,10
42 3  Wagner Bodo 1948 Lusaner SC 1980 M70 01:29:47,20
43 5 Riedel Friedhelm 1954 LT Niirnberg-Gaulnhofen M60 01:30:39,40
44 6 Janke Martin 1950 LV Gera M65 01:32:15,90
45 4  Strehmann Klaus 1948 WeiBendorf M70 01:37:25,60
46 4 Scholz Jan 1981 LHM M35 01:39:09,50
47 5 Schmeier Stefan 1982 Gera M35 01:57:51,10
48 7  Gretsch Helmut 1949 OTG 1902 Gera M65 02:00:54,50
49 2  Ulirich Peter 1942 1. SV Gera M75 02:00:55,10
17. Elstertal-Marathon 15 km Endlauf alle Akl W
Total PIzAkl Name Vorname GJ Verein Akl Leistung
1 1 Brabandt Nadine 1985 Lauftreff Gera W30 01:19:45,90
2 2 Leimer Jane 1988 Lauftreff Gera W30 01:20:37,40
3 1 Biittner Annegret 1950 Post SV Gera W65 01:21:54,40
4 1 Schille Katrin 1975 OTG 1902 Gera W40 01:25:11,40
5 1 Weber Heike 1968 Gutenborn W50 01:25:13,40
6 1 Kowalski Edith 1955 TRIATHLON Gera W60 01:31:33,90
7 1  Friedrich Carola 1970 W45 01:31:52,90
8 2 Lange Anett 1975 W40 01:38:53,90
9 2  Granowski Claudia 1970 W45 01:39:19,80
10 2 Brandes Beate 1964 TRIATHLON Gera W50 01:44:10,10
11 3  Sacher Steffi 1973 Gera W45 01:50:30,60
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